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Large School Softball Bracket

Louisiana State Jr High Softball Tournament - Softball

Pool Play Standings

~ Pool Play Schedule & Results

Pool . Team
A Moss Bluff
A - Calhoun Middle
A Brame Middle School
B Hauéhtén Miadle Scﬁool
B Good Hope
B J B Martin Middle School
C West ﬁidge Mi‘ddle Sc‘:Ahroo‘I .
C = WWLewis
C Lee Jr. High
D ;"S’gerlir‘igt‘on Juniér /I-Vliéh Scr:hooly
D EOMS
D North Desoto Middle School
D Pineville Junior High
Tme Leeston
éﬁo University Park - McDonalds Field
4:30 University Park - Raising Canes
PM Field
E’:I\B;IS University Park - McDonalds Field

Win

Home

Loss

[C] Lee Jr. High

Tie

PCT

1.000

0.250

0.250

'~ 1.000
© 0.500
£ 0.000
1000
0250
0250
0.500
0.500

0,000

[C] West Ridge Middie School
[D] Sterlington Junior High
School

4

4

HTH

PCT = Winning Percentage | HTH = Head-To-Head | ARA = Average Runs Allowed

ARA

1.00

5.50

- 7.50

4.00

3.00

650

1.50

3.00

500
1.50
2.50
© 5.00

450

Away [

6 [C] Lee Jr. High
[D] EOMS

[C] WW Lewis
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5:35
PM
6:40
PM
6:40
PM
6:40
PM
7:45
PM
7:45
PM
7:45
PM
8:50
PM
8:50
PM
8:50
PM

University Park - Raising Canes
Field

University Park - McDonalds Field

University Park - Raising Canes
Field

University Park - Warhawk Field

University Park - McDonalds Field

University Park - Raising Canes
Field

University Park - Taco Bell Field

University Park - McDonalds Field

University Park - Raising Canes
Field

University Park - Taco Bell Field

[D] EOMS

[A] Calhoun Middle

[B] Haughton Middle School
[D] North Desoto Middle School
[A] Brame Middle School

[B] Good Hope

[Cl WW Lewis

[A] Moss Bluff

[B] J B Martin Middle School

[D] Pineville Junior High

Tournament Bracket
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[D] Pineville Junior High

[A] Brame Middle School 7
[B] Good Hope 4
[D] Sterlington Junior High 6
School

[A] Moss Bluff 8
[B] J B Martin Middle School 0
[C] West Ridge Middle School 2
[A] Calhoun Middle 1
[B] Haughton Middle School 8
[D] North Desoto Middle School 6

3/18/2019
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harpo] Moss ki

2nd ‘ Strerrll'ngton Juﬁlo_rrHIgHm

f

{ H

I - 3rd | calhoun Middle
|

Good Hope 1

3rd f Haughton Middle School
Tsth | LeedrHigh
5th | North Desoto Middle School
o | et

Sterlington Junlor High 3

Game 1
Sat 3/16/19
9:00 AM
University Park - Taco Bell
Fleld

Game 6
Sat 3/16/19

]
|
i
11 oth leoms
| 0

!

i

'l
9th | WW Lewis

Sterlington Junlor High 7

11:50 AM
Unlversity Park - Taco Bell
Field

Brame Middle School 8

West Ridge Middle School 4

Game 2
Sat 3/16/19
9:00 AM
University Park - Raising
Canes Fleld

Brame Middle School 2

Pineville Junlor High 3

Pinevllle Junior High 6

Calhoun Middle 8

Game 3
Sat 3/16/19
9:00 AM
University Park -
McDonalds Fleld

Game 9
Sat3/16/19

Game 10
Sat 3/16/19
115PM
University Park - Taco

] oth {JBMatin

9th | Good Ho}i)e

}7 Sth ;Bramg Middle thqélii i
| sth | West Rdge Middle School |

Middle S_ghool

Sterlington Junior High 0

Bell Field

11:50 AM
University Park - Raising
Canes Field

J B Martin Middle School 0

Calhoun Middle 7

Calhoun Middle 0

Game 12
Sat 3/16/19
2:45 PM
University Park -
McDonalds Field

Moss Bluff 6
Game 7 M Bluff 3
Sat 3/16/19 o o
11:50 AM
WW Lewis 0 University Park -
Game 4 McDonalds Fleld
Sat 3/16/19
9:00 AM North Desoto Middle School 2
University Park - Warhawk Game 11
Field Sat 3/16/19
115 PM
North Desoto Middle School 7 Unlversity Park -
McDonalds Field
Haughton Middle School 12
Game 8
Sat3/16/19 Haughton Middle School 1
EOMS 3 11:50 AM
Unlversity Park - Warhawk
Game 5 Fleld
Sat 3/16/19
10:25 AM

Unlversity Park - Warhawk
Field

Lee Jr. High 5

Lee Jr. High 5
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Moss Bluff 4

Moss Bluff



Week

'Weekw1

Date

Fri 3/15/19
Fri 3/15/19
Fri 3/15/19
Fri 3/15/19
Fri 3/15/19
Fri 3/15/19

Pool

Time
430 PM

5:35 PM
5:35PM
6:40 PM
7:45 PM
8:50 PM
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Small School Softball Bracket
Louisiana State Jr High Softball Tournament - Softball

Pool Play Standings

Team

Woodlawn Jr. High

lota Middle School
Vidalia Junior High School

Caldwell Junior High School

© Winnfield Middle

Bayou Chicot

- Downsville Community Charter

Win lLoss © Tie

2 0 0
1 1 0
0 2 0
2 0 0
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 , 0 0

PCT

1.000

0.500

0.000

1.000

- 0.250

© 0.000

. 0.250 ‘

HTH ~ ARA
0.50
4.50

12.00

1.00
1 3.00
1 350

0.00

PCT = Winning Percentage | HTH = Head-To-Head | ARA = Average Runs Allowed

© Pool Play Schedule & Results

Location

GniVersiiy Park— Taoo‘BeII Fiéid
University Park - Taco Bell Field
University Park - Warhawk Field
University Park - Taco Bell Field
University Park - Warhawk Field
University Park - Warhawk Field

Tournament Bracket

Home

[A] Vidalia Junior High School

[A] Woodlawn Jr. High

[B] Caldwell Junior High School

[A] lota Middle School
[B] Bayou Chicot
[B] Winnfield Middle

Awéy

0

7
3
10

[A] Woodlawn Jr. High

[A] lota Middle School

[B] Winnfield Middle

[A] Vidalia Junior High School
[B] Caldwell Junior High School
[B] Bayou Chicot
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[A2] lota Middle School 7

5th BYE

[B1] Caldwell Junior High School 6

VChrampio‘r‘l ”['A1]7 Woodlawn Jr. High
2nd | [B1] Caldwell Junior High School
3rd | [B2] Winnfield Middle
”173rd7.“” EAZ] Ioté MiddlerVSchobI

“_‘5‘_th _. _[AB]'\‘-(:i_dvé_'lia_Jdr_ﬁ_o_r_Hig_h School
, “5‘th ) [B3] Bayrorl{rqhicot

Game 1
Sat 3/16/19
10:25 AM
University Park - Taco Bell
Field

Game 4
Sat 3/16/19
. 1115PM
University Park - Raising
Canes Field

[B1] Caldwell Junior High School 4

[B3] Bayou Chicot 3

[A1] Woodiawn Jr, High

Game 2

Sat 3/16/19
10:25 AM

[A2] lota Middle School 5

[A1] Woodlawn Jr. High 5

University Park - Raising
Canes Field

BYE

[B2] Winnfield Middle 15

Game 3
Sat 3/16/19

Game 5
Sat 3/16/19
115 PM
University Park - Warhawk
Field

Game 6

Sat 3/16/19
2:45PM

[A1] Woodlawn Jr. High

Unlversity Park - Raising
Canes Field

10:25 AM
University Park -
McDonalds Field

[A3] Vidalia Junior High School 0

[B2] Winnfield Middle 3

[A1] Woodlawn Jr. High 6
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